
Men

Distance Country
1. Milan Adamec 48 213.844 km 213.84 MKS Ostrava CZE
2. Jaroslav Bohdal 31 210.121 km 210.12 MK Kladno CZE

3. Gerhard 37 205.806 km 205.81
4. Tomáš Ulma 64 200.095 km 200.10 CZE
5. František Sobotka 60 182.421 km 182.42 BK Divoká Šárka CZE
6. Stanislav Holeček 79 178.200 km 178.20 CZE
7. Ondřej Prokop 40 176.574 km 176.57 CZE
8. Jaroslav Kaše 47 160.000 km 160.00 VSK UNI Brno CZE
9. Vlastimil Dvořáček 50 158.025 km 158.03 CZE

10. Aleš Plíva 42 152.345 km 152.35 SCMT CZE
11. Jan Dolejš 41 151.782 km 151.78 ČAU CZE
12. Jiří Václavík 69 149.674 km 149.67 CZE
13. Zdeněk Kolman 55 148.489 km 148.49 CZE
14. Petr Kuchař 56 147.588 km 147.59 CZE
15. Roman Psůtka 59 146.000 km 146.00 CZE
16. Martin Hunčovský 52 144.077 km 144.08 ČAU CZE
17. Lukáš Reiner 39 141.488 km 141.49 CZE
18. 51 138.000 km 138.00 Falu IK
19. David Koribský 46 133.604 km 133.60 CZE
20. Štefan Krč 72 133.000 km 133.00 CZE
21. Stig 61 131.415 km 131.42
22. Becker 38 130.168 km 130.17 SCMT
23. David Peschke 43 120.547 km 120.55 SCMT
24. David Schovánek 44 119.397 km 119.40 Klub letmých houbařů Krč CZE
25. Tomáš Dittrich 45 104.266 km 104.27 Klub harmonického života CZE
26. Michal Weiss 70 100.162 km 100.16 CZE
27. Miroslav Kadlec 54 100.000 km 100.00 MK SEITL OSTRAVA CZE
28. Ivan 58 100.000 km 100.00 Stupava
29. Dan Orálek 30 100.000 km 100.00 ACM Slavia Brno CZE
30. Miroslav Vostrý 65 86.026 km 86.03 MK Kladno CZE
31. Kuste 57 86.000 km 86.00
32. Šmerda 80 79.182 km 79.18 SCMT CZE
33. André 49 79.000 km 79.00
34. Václav Krejsa 73 42.000 km 42.00 CZE
35. Samuel Straka 62 30.000 km 30.00 SBK Nový Vestec CZE

M18-49

Distance Country
1. Milan Adamec 48 213.844 km 213.84 MKS Ostrava CZE
2. Jaroslav Bohdal 31 210.121 km 210.12 MK Kladno CZE
3. Gerhard 37 205.806 km 205.81
4. Tomáš Ulma 64 200.095 km 200.10 CZE
5. František Sobotka 60 182.421 km 182.42 BK Divoká Šárka CZE
6. Aleš Plíva 42 152.345 km 152.35 SCMT CZE
7. Jiří Václavík 69 149.674 km 149.67 CZE
8. Zdeněk Kolman 55 148.489 km 148.49 CZE
9. Roman Psůtka 59 146.000 km 146.00 CZE

10. Martin Hunčovský 52 144.077 km 144.08 ČAU CZE
11. Lukáš Reiner 39 141.488 km 141.49 CZE
12. David Koribský 46 133.604 km 133.60 CZE
13. Becker 38 130.168 km 130.17 SCMT
14. David Peschke 43 120.547 km 120.55 SCMT
15. David Schovánek 44 119.397 km 119.40 Klub letmých houbařů Krč CZE
16. Tomáš Dittrich 45 104.266 km 104.27 Klub harmonického života CZE
17. Miroslav Kadlec 54 100.000 km 100.00 MK SEITL OSTRAVA CZE
18. Ivan 58 100.000 km 100.00 Stupava
19. Dan Orálek 30 100.000 km 100.00 ACM Slavia Brno CZE
20. Miroslav Vostrý 65 86.026 km 86.03 MK Kladno CZE
21. Šmerda 80 79.182 km 79.18 SCMT CZE

M50-59

Distance Country
1. Stanislav Holeček 79 178.200 km 178.20 CZE
2. Ondřej Prokop 40 176.574 km 176.57 CZE
3. Jaroslav Kaše 47 160.000 km 160.00 VSK UNI Brno CZE
4. Vlastimil Dvořáček 50 158.025 km 158.03 CZE
5. 51 138.000 km 138.00 Falu IK

24h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012

24h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
8.96 km/h
8.76 km/h

Eggenreich 8.62 km/h RC Norske Skog Bruck/Mur Austria
8.34 km/h
7.62 km/h
7.43 km/h
7.40 km/h Dromeus
7.40 km/h
6.59 km/h
6.36 km/h
6.34 km/h
6.25 km/h
6.25 km/h
6.17 km/h Maratonklub Kladno
6.55 km/h BK Capartice,AC Domažlice
6.03 km/h
5.91 km/h

Bengt Göransson 5.77 km/h Sweden
5.58 km/h
5.61 km/h

Söderström 5.48 km/h Kvarnsvedens GoIF Sweden
Olaf 5.43 km/h Germany

5.03 km/h Germany
4.99 km/h
4.35 km/h
4.19 km/h

10.58 km/h
Máčaj 10.15 km/h Slovakia

10.13 km/h
3.58 km/h

Siegmar 4.26 km/h Laufteam Donautal Austria
Amiya 3.31 km/h

Dreilich 3.70 km/h LC Auensee Leipzig Germany
7.22 km/h
9.42 km/h

24h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
8.96 km/h
8.76 km/h

Eggenreich 8.62 km/h LCA-Hochschwab Austria
8.34 km/h
7.62 km/h
6.36 km/h
6.25 km/h
6.25 km/h
6.55 km/h BK Capartice,AC Domažlice
6.03 km/h
5.91 km/h
5.58 km/h

Olaf 5.43 km/h Germany
5.03 km/h Germany
4.99 km/h
4.35 km/h

10.58 km/h
Máčaj 10.15 km/h Slovakia

10.13 km/h
3.58 km/h

Amiya 3.31 km/h

24h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
7.43 km/h
7.40 km/h Dromeus
7.40 km/h
6.59 km/h

Bengt Göransson 5.77 km/h Sweden



6. Michal Weiss 70 100.162 km 100.16 CZE
7. Kuste 57 86.000 km 86.00
8. André 49 79.000 km 79.00
9. Samuel Straka 62 30.000 km 30.00 SBK Nový Vestec CZE

M60-69

Distance Country
1. Jan Dolejš 41 151.782 km 151.78 ČAU CZE
2. Petr Kuchař 56 147.588 km 147.59 CZE
3. Štefan Krč 72 133.000 km 133.00 CZE
4. Stig 61 131.415 km 131.42
5. Václav Krejsa 73 42.000 km 42.00 CZE

Distance Country

1. Michaela 33 220.066 km 220.07 CZE
2. Bergmann 66 189.459 km 189.46
3. Martina Němečková 67 174.075 km 174.08 SK Čtyři Dvory České Budějovice CZE
4. Markéta Gruberová 68 147.681 km 147.68 MK Kladno CZE
5. 71 143.311 km 143.31
6. Němcová 75 138.514 km 138.51 SCMT CZE
7. Ivana Vávrů 36 135.741 km 135.74 TJ VTŽ Chomutov CZE
8. Johanna 77 102.728 km 102.73
9. Gabriela Handrychová 35 100.000 km 100.00 Klub letmých houbařů Krč CZE

10. Karolína Mengerová 74 86.411 km 86.41 SCMT CZE
11. Vilma Podmelová 78 84.022 km 84.02 CZE
12. Renata Horáková 34 56.000 km 56.00 CZE
13. 76 27.000 km 27.00 SCMT

W18-49

Distance Country

1. Michaela 33 220.066 km 220.07 CZE
2. Bergmann 66 189.459 km 189.46
3. Martina Němečková 67 174.075 km 174.08 SK Čtyři Dvory České Budějovice CZE
4. Markéta Gruberová 68 147.681 km 147.68 MK Kladno CZE
5. 71 143.311 km 143.31
6. Němcová 75 138.514 km 138.51 SCMT CZE
7. Ivana Vávrů 36 135.741 km 135.74 TJ VTŽ Chomutov CZE
8. Gabriela Handrychová 35 100.000 km 100.00 Klub letmých houbařů Krč CZE
9. Karolína Mengerová 74 86.411 km 86.41 SCMT CZE

10. Renata Horáková 34 56.000 km 56.00 CZE
11. 76 27.000 km 27.00 SCMT

W50-59

Distance Country
1. Vilma Podmelová 78 84.022 km 84.02 CZE

W60-69

Distance Country
1. Johanna 77 102.728 km 102.73

Distance Country

1. 90 200.514 km 200.51 SCMT CZE
2. Petr Dostálek,Vojta Dostálek 94 191.154 km 191.15 CZE

3. 95 175.180 km 175.18 CZE
4. Petr Syblík,Radka Zbíralová 92 142.499 km 142.50 Maratón klub Kladno CZE
5. Roman Aldorf,Petr Aldorf 91 136.000 km 136.00 CZE

4.19 km/h
Siegmar 4.26 km/h Laufteam Donautal Austria

Dreilich 3.70 km/h LC Auensee Leipzig Germany
9.42 km/h

24h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
6.34 km/h
6.17 km/h Maratonklub Kladno
5.61 km/h

Söderström 5.48 km/h Kvarnsvedens GoIF Sweden
7.22 km/h

24h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,
Women

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team

Dimitriadu 9.18 km/h Sportovní chůze Praha (Želvička Team)
Heike 7.91 km/h TSV Zeulenrocla Germany

7.26 km/h
6.17 km/h

Giribhu Muhs 5.98 km/h Germany
Ilvaka 5.78 km/h

5.69 km/h
Zeich 4.30 km/h Germany

4.80 km/h
3.61 km/h
3.50 km/h
7.82 km/h HUDY team

Tirtha Voelckner 8.40 km/h Germany

24h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team

Dimitriadu 9.18 km/h Sportovní chůze Praha (Želvička Team)
Heike 7.91 km/h TSV Zeulenrocla Germany

7.26 km/h
6.17 km/h

Giribhu Muhs 5.98 km/h Germany
Ilvaka 5.78 km/h

5.69 km/h
4.80 km/h
3.61 km/h
7.82 km/h HUDY team

Tirtha Voelckner 8.40 km/h Germany

24h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
3.50 km/h

24h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
Zeich 4.30 km/h Germany

24h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,
Relay

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
Prineet Slouková,Abhejali 
Bernardová,Sylva Strádalová 8.37 km/h

7.98 km/h
Petr Padrta,Miroslav 
Vondra,Andakar Kumar 7.30 km/h

5.95 km/h
7.86 km/h



MČR - muži

Distance Country
1. Milan Adamec 48 213.844 km 213.84 MKS Ostrava CZE
2. Jaroslav Bohdal 31 210.121 km 210.12 MK Kladno CZE
3. Tomáš Ulma 64 200.095 km 200.10 CZE
4. František Sobotka 60 182.421 km 182.42 BK Divoká Šárka CZE
5. Stanislav Holeček 79 178.200 km 178.20 CZE
6. Ondřej Prokop 40 176.574 km 176.57 CZE
7. Jaroslav Kaše 47 160.000 km 160.00 VSK UNI Brno CZE
8. Vlastimil Dvořáček 50 158.025 km 158.03 CZE
9. Aleš Plíva 42 152.345 km 152.35 SCMT CZE

10. Jan Dolejš 41 151.782 km 151.78 ČAU CZE
11. Jiří Václavík 69 149.674 km 149.67 CZE
12. Zdeněk Kolman 55 148.489 km 148.49 CZE
13. Petr Kuchař 56 147.588 km 147.59 CZE
14. Roman Psůtka 59 146.000 km 146.00 CZE
15. Martin Hunčovský 52 144.077 km 144.08 ČAU CZE
16. Lukáš Reiner 39 141.488 km 141.49 CZE
17. David Koribský 46 133.604 km 133.60 CZE
18. Štefan Krč 72 133.000 km 133.00 CZE
19. David Schovánek 44 119.397 km 119.40 Klub letmých houbařů Krč CZE
20. Tomáš Dittrich 45 104.266 km 104.27 Klub harmonického života CZE
21. Michal Weiss 70 100.162 km 100.16 CZE
22. Miroslav Kadlec 54 100.000 km 100.00 MK SEITL OSTRAVA CZE
23. Dan Orálek 30 100.000 km 100.00 ACM Slavia Brno CZE
24. Miroslav Vostrý 65 86.026 km 86.03 MK Kladno CZE
25. Šmerda 80 79.182 km 79.18 SCMT CZE
26. Václav Krejsa 73 42.000 km 42.00 CZE
27. Samuel Straka 62 30.000 km 30.00 SBK Nový Vestec CZE

MČR - ženy

Distance Avg. speed Country

1. Michaela 33 220.066 km 220.07 CZE
2. Martina Němečková 67 174.075 km 174.08 SK Čtyři Dvory České Budějovice CZE
3. Markéta Gruberová 68 147.681 km 147.68 MK Kladno CZE
4. Němcová 75 138.514 km 138.51 SCMT CZE
5. Ivana Vávrů 36 135.741 km 135.74 TJ VTŽ Chomutov CZE
6. Gabriela Handrychová 35 100.000 km 100.00 Klub letmých houbařů Krč CZE
7. Karolína Mengerová 74 86.411 km 86.41 SCMT CZE
8. Vilma Podmelová 78 84.022 km 84.02 CZE
9. Renata Horáková 34 56.000 km 56.00 CZE

Men

Distance Avg. speed Country
1. Simon Schmid 13 321.475 km 321.48
2. Jiří Hofman 22 300.266 km 300.27 ČR
3. Radi Milev 11 291.154 km 291.15
4. 17 287.642 km 287.64 SCMT
5. Alexander Bögi 6 284.781 km 284.78
6. Wolfgang 12 281.266 km 281.27
7. Petr Solnička 1 269.088 km 269.09 AC Česká lípa
8. Miroslav Kostlivý 2 266.607 km 266.61 TRAGED TEAM Praha
9. Didi 16 250.000 km 250.00

10. Ján Fazekas 9 237.018 km 237.02 AC Nové Zámky
11. Rostislav Wagner 15 230.000 km 230.00
12. Andreas 10 227.374 km 227.37
13. Thomas Betz 5 225.381 km 225.38 France
14. Čáslava 18 211.732 km 211.73 SCMT
15. 21 204.864 km 204.86 Srbsko
16. Leo 20 180.588 km 180.59
17. Pavel Dryák 8 170.000 km 170.00

18. Petr Prokop Tůma 4 122.008 km 122.01 WORLD TCHABBA SUMO MARATHON TEAM
19. Jakob Lang 19 90.000 km 90.00

24h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
8.96 km/h
8.76 km/h
8.34 km/h
7.62 km/h
7.43 km/h
7.40 km/h Dromeus
7.40 km/h
6.59 km/h
6.36 km/h
6.34 km/h
6.25 km/h
6.25 km/h
6.17 km/h Maratonklub Kladno
6.55 km/h BK Capartice,AC Domažlice
6.03 km/h
5.91 km/h
5.58 km/h
5.61 km/h
4.99 km/h
4.35 km/h
4.19 km/h

10.58 km/h
10.13 km/h
3.58 km/h

Amiya 3.31 km/h
7.22 km/h
9.42 km/h

24h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Team

Dimitriadu 9.18 km/h Sportovní chůze Praha (Želvička Team)
7.26 km/h
6.17 km/h

Ilvaka 5.78 km/h
5.69 km/h
4.80 km/h
3.61 km/h
3.50 km/h
7.82 km/h HUDY team

48h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012

48h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Team
6.70 km/h Swiss Ultra Running Switzerland
6.27 km/h
6.07 km/h Bulgaria

Nitish Zuidema 6.00 km/h Nederland
5.95 km/h Slovakia

Roether 5.87 km/h TV Pfaffenweiler Germany
5.61 km/h Czech republic
5.56 km/h Czech republic

Wolbart 5.25 km/h Ultralaufteam Weitensfeld Austria
4.94 km/h Slovakia
4.85 km/h Czech republic

Häusser 4.74 km/h SV Albaching Germany
4.70 km/h

Chakradhara 4.42 km/h Czech republic
Ďjuro Dobrievič 4.28 km/h

Stierhof 3.77 km/h Germany
3.64 km/h Cheza Czech republic

2.55 km/h Czech republic
2.11 km/h LTF Köllertal Germany



M18-49

Distance Country
1. Simon Schmid 13 321.475 km 321.48
2. Jiří Hofman 22 300.266 km 300.27 ČR
3. 17 287.642 km 287.64 SCMT
4. Didi 16 250.000 km 250.00
5. Ján Fazekas 9 237.018 km 237.02 AC Nové Zámky
6. Rostislav Wagner 15 230.000 km 230.00 SCMT
7. Andreas 10 227.374 km 227.37
8. Čáslava 18 211.732 km 211.73 SCMT
9. Pavel Dryák 8 170.000 km 170.00

10. Petr Prokop Tůma 4 122.008 km 122.01 WORLD TCHABBA SUMO MARATHON TEAM

M50-59

Distance Country
1. Petr Solnička 1 269.088 km 269.09 AC Česká lípa
2. Miroslav Kostlivý 2 266.607 km 266.61 TRAGED TEAM Praha
3. Thomas Betz 5 225.381 km 225.38 France

M60-69

Distance Country
1. Radi Milev 11 291.154 km 291.15
2. Alexander Bögi 6 284.781 km 284.78
3. Wolfgang 12 281.266 km 281.27
4. 21 204.864 km 204.86 Srbsko

M70+

Distance Country
1. Leo 20 180.588 km 180.59
2. Jakob Lang 19 90.000 km 90.00

Distance Country
1. Zuzana 7 90.000 km 90.00 SCMT

W18-49

Distance Country
1. Zuzana 7 90.000 km 90.00 SCMT

48h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
6.70 km/h Swiss Ultra Running Switzerland
6.27 km/h

Nitish Zuidema 6.00 km/h Nederland
Wolbart 5.25 km/h Ultralaufteam Weitensfeld Austria

4.94 km/h Slovakia
4.85 km/h Czech republic

Häusser 4.74 km/h SV Albaching Germany
Chakradhara 4.42 km/h Czech republic

3.64 km/h Cheza Czech republic

2.55 km/h Czech republic

48h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
5.61 km/h Czech republic
5.56 km/h Czech republic
4.70 km/h

48h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
6.07 km/h Bulgaria
5.95 km/h Slovakia

Roether 5.87 km/h TV Pfaffenweiler Germany
Ďjuro Dobrievič 4.28 km/h

48h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
Stierhof 3.77 km/h Germany

2.11 km/h LTF Köllertal Germany

48h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,
Women

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
Docziová 6.60 km/h Slovakia

48h Self-Transcendence-Race, Kladno 2012,

Name Surname Number Laps Avg. speed Team
Docziová 6.60 km/h Slovakia
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